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Communique no.
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Distanz
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Strecke
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. UCI Code

Verein
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U11m_Omnium_290912.xls / Meldung

GER20020311

GER20020113

GER20030801

GER20030426

GER20030114

GER20020406

GER20020831

GER20020406

GER20030405

GER20020901

GER20020610

GER20021118

GER20040814

GER20020402

GER20030415

GER20040419

GER20020823

GER20030721

GER20030518

GER20020218

GER20030205

GER20030829

GER20020000

GER20030624

GER20020000

Name, Vorname

ZIPFEL, Janis
BUTTERS, Hannes
ANTKOWIAK, Marcel
RUBIO ELIA, Alejandro
HOLZHEY, Janne

KAI, Milan

MULLER, Otto
NEUBAUER, Mouruan
WAGNER, Felix
BRUCKNER, Malte
HILLER, Sven Christian
KLAMERT, Felix
MADER, Corneel
SPALECK, Vincent Tim
STOLLBERG, Julian
VOIGT, Luca
ZIERENNER, Leo
REUTHER, Janek
BARNIKOL, Lucas
BLECHSCHMIDT, Uwe
SCHUNK, Maximilian
GOTZ, Anton

KLATTE, Philipp
NAGORSKY, Leon

STERN, Richard

1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V.
MTV 1876 Saalfeld e.V.
RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Jenae.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt
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Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

Ullm

RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen 19U11m

RSV Sonneberg
RSV Sonneberg
RSV Sonneberg
RV Elxleben e.V.
RV Elxleben e.V.
RV Elxleben e.V.

RV Elxleben e.V.

inishims
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RSC Turbine Erfurt
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Meldeliste

Communique no. 1
Omnium
Ullm Distanz Strecke
40 Fahrer gemeldet 2 Runden 500 m

. UCI Code

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

U11m_Omnium_290912.xls / Meldung

GER20020619

GER20020718

GER20020702

GER20021226

GER20021211

GER20030000

GER20020109

GER20020203

GER20030927

GER20031211

GER20020331

GER20030503

GER20021214

NED20030715

GER20020123

Name, Vorname
ADAM, Moritz
KIRSCHE, Nico
KITZIG, Tobias
KUHN, Dennis
LIFKA, Lennart
SCHIRZ, Tom
WEIR, Paul
WOLF, Domenik
NIXDORF, Finn
VERGELDT, Nils
BOHME, Lucas

HOFFMANN, Niclas

Verein

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V.

SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V.

ASCHENBRENNER, Jose SV S0mmerda e.V.

GEBHARDT, Philipp

JAHN, Maric

SV Sémmerda e.V.

RSC Turbine Erfurt

inishims

Radsport Rennorgonisation
Zeitmessung - Ergebnisse

www.finishtime.de - 27.09.2012 - 11:14 Uhr
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RSC Turbine Erfurt

Thiiringer BahnabschiuR3 lm
S URBINE opnium u11-U15 am 29.09.12 0

Meldeliste

Communique no. 2
Omnium
Ullw Distanz Strecke

10 Fahrer gemeldet 2 Runden 500 m
Nr. UCI Code Name, Vorname Verein AK P Bemerkung
166 GER20020119 UHLWORM, Amelie RSC Jenae.V. Ullw

167 GER20020415 FISCHER, Emily Victoria RSC Turbine Erfurt Ullw

168 GER20040506 JAGER, Lara Sophie RSC Turbine Erfurt Ullw

169 GER20020128 MADER, Thalea RSC Turbine Erfurt Uliw

170 GER20030329 BOHN, Lea

RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen 1U11w

171 GER20020811 FRANKE, Lena-Fabienne SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

172 GER20021019 KNOFLER, Sandy

173 GER20030225 LIEHM, Antonia

174 GER20021222 HARING, Angelina

175 GER20031003 HOFMANN, Luisa

Ullw_Omnium_290912.xls / Meldung

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
SV Sémmerda e.V.

SV Sémmerda e.V.

inishims

Radsport Rennorgonisation
Zeitmessung - Ergebnisse

www.finishtime.de - 27.09.2012 - 11:15 Uhr
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Communique no.

Meldeliste
Omnium
Ullw Distanz Strecke
10 Fahrer gemeldet 2 Runden 500 m

Verein AK P Bemerkung

Nr. UCI Code Name, Vorname

inishims

Radsport Rennorgonisation
Zeitmessung - Ergebnisse
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SURBINE  opmpjum u11-u15 am 29.09.12 €Y RADRENNBAHN

RSC Turbine Erfurt

o

Meldeliste Communique no. 3

Omnium
Ul3m Distanz Strecke
34 Fahrer gemeldet 42,4 Runden 10600 m
. UCI Code Name, Vorname Verein P Bemerkung
51 GER20010806 WEGBROD, Tobias Jenaer Rad Verein Ul3m
52 GER20010627 REPPEN, Neo Jenaer Rad Verein Ul3m
53 GER20011216 WILK, Luke RC Gera '92 e.V. Ul3m
54 GER20010120 SCHOMBURG, Marten RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weim U13m
55 GER20011121 MAY, Hannes RSC Jenae.V. Ul3m
56 GER20010922 SCHMIDT, Elias RSC Jena e.V. Ul3m
57 GER20000112 GEHRMANN, Max RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
58 GER20000201 GERNER, Jakob RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
59 GER20000304 HANNACK, Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt Uil3m
60 GER20010410 JAGER, Julien RSC Turbine Erfurt Ui3m
61 GER20010905 KALLENBACH, Lorenzo RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
62 GER20000610 KIRSTEN, Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
63 GER20010923 STOCKERT, Justin RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
64 GER20011207 TOMASZEWSKI, Pascal Fabian RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
65 GER20000727 VOIGT, Lorenz RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3m
66 GER20000726 ECKSTEIN, Paul RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen U13m
67 GER20000428 KRESS, Paul RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen U13m
68 GER20010104 OELKE, Tim RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen U13m
69 GER20001018 BATZ, Kevin RSV Sonneberg Ul13m
70 GER20011125 STELLMACHER, Conny RSV Sonneberg Ul3m
71 GER20010820 JAGELER, Paul Konrad RV Elxleben e.V. Ul3m
72 GER20000104 KUHN, Julian Pascal RV Elxleben e.V. Uili3m
73 GER20000304 SCHARNOWSKI, Mirko RV Elxleben e.V. Ul3m
74 GER20010821 DENK, Erik SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. Ul3m
75 GER20010702 KURTI, Valdrin SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. Ul3m

inishims

Radsport Rennorgonisation
Zeitmessung - Ergebnisse
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Hnsc Turbine Erfurt Omnium U11-U15 am 29.09.12 .’ 000N ioe Aghemmdainder 754
Meldeliste Communique no. 3
Omnium
Ul3m Distanz Strecke
34 Fahrer gemeldet 42,4 Runden 10600 m

. UCI Code Name, Vorname Verein P Bemerkung
76 GER20001102 OCHLOPKOW, Alexander SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. Ul3m
77 GER20001118 VON OBSTFELDER, Mika SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. Ul3m
78 GER20010817 GROCH, Paul SV Sémmerda e.V. Ul3m
79 GER20010315 KIRSTEIN, Lukas SV So6mmerda e.V. Ul3m
80 GER20010806 SACHSE, Jan-Erik SV Sémmerda e.V. Ul3m
81 GER20001030 PETER, Jannis SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul3m
82 GER20000916 TSCHAKERT, Justin SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul3m
83 GER20000515 WAGNER, Tom SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul3m
84 GER20000326 WALDENMAIER, Tom SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul3m
inishims
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RSC Turbine Erfurt e St dir

T

Meldeliste Communique no. 4

Omnium
Ul3w Distanz Strecke

19 Fahrer gemeldet 35 Runden 8750 m
Nr. UCI Code Name, Vorname Verein AK P Bemerkung
141 GER20000122 EDINGER, Rebeka RSC Jenae.V. Ul3w
142 GER20010213 ARENDT, Lucy RSC Turbine Erfurt U13w
143 GER20000127 HERRMANN, Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt U13w
144 GER20010824 HUHN, Lisa-Marie RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul3w
145 GER20010624 DOPEL, Julia RSV Blau-Weil Meiningen : U13w
146 GER20000827 GOTZ, Emma RV Elxleben e.V. U13w
147 GER20010215 STERN, Frederike RV Elxleben e.V. U13w
148 NED20001023 WOLFRAM, Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben e.V. U13w
149 GER20000323 MATTHES, Heidi-Sophie = SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. U13w
150 GER20010306 FLECHS, Jenny SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. U13w
151 GER20000603 KURTI, Emine SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V. U13w
152 GER20000308 GRONER, Josefine SV S6mmerda e.V. U13w
153 GER20010207 SCHIMANSKI, Vanessa SV Sémmerda e.V. U13w
154 GER20010407 SPERLICH, Christina SV Sémmerda e.V. U13w
155 GER20000907 STACHOWSKI, Maxie SV Sémmerda e.V. U13w
156 GER20001215 PABST, Josephine SV Sémmerda e.V. U13w
157 GER20001104 LESKE, Vanessa SSV Gera 1990 e.V. U13w
158 GER20010517 LIEHM, Anna SSV Gera 1990 e.V. U13w
159 GER20001114 REIBNER, Lena-Charlotte SSV Gera 1990 e.V. U13w
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Zeitmessung - Ergebnisse
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RSC Turbine Erfurt

Meldeliste

Communique no. 5
Omnium
Ul5m Distanz Strecke
23 Fahrer gemeldet 65 Runden 16250 m

. UCI Code Name, Vorname Verein Bemerkung
111 GER19990409 FRIEDRICH, Kilian 1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V. Ul5m
112 GER19981016 KARMANN, Fabian 1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V. Ul5m
113 GER19990514 BANZER, Johannes Jenaer Rad Verein Ul5m
114 GER19990317 HAUSPURG, Pascal RFV 1990 Die Léwen Weimar e.V. Ul15m
115 GER19980605 AEHNLICH, Jakob RSC Jenae.V. Ul5m
116 GER19990131 POELEN, Max RSC Jenae.V. Ul5m
117 GER19990604 KIRCHNER, Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
118 GER19980321 KRERMANN, Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
119 GER19981227 OPITZ, Lasse RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
120 GER19980730 PLUNTKE, Moritz RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
121 GER19980816 RASCHKE, Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
122 GER19990212 WELLENDORF, Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
123 GER19980326 WOLF, Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt Ul5m
124 GER19980410 DOPEL, Robin RSV Blau-WeiR Meiningen 1983 e.v. Ul5m
125 GER19980113 FRANZ, Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingerode e.V. Ul5m
126 GER19980425 WITTMANN, Hannes RSV Sonneberg Ul5m
127 GER19990421 KOCH, Dominic RV Elxleben e.V. Ul5m
128 GER19980924 VERGELDT, Jim SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul5m
129 GER19990325 KUMMEL, Clemens SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul5m
130 GER19991107 ASCHENBRENNER, Michel sv sémmerdae.V. Ul5m
131 GER19991020 HARIING, Pascal SV Sémmerda e.V. Ul5m
132 GER19980929 HAURLER, Mario SV Sémmerda e.V. Ul5m
133 GER19991221 WILLE, Markus SV Sémmerda e.V. Ul5m
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RSC Turbine Erfurt e St dir

T

Meldeliste Communique no. 6

Omnium
Ul5w Distanz Strecke
13 Fahrer gemeldet 40 Runden 10000 m
Nr. UCI Code Name, Vorname Verein AK P Bemerkung
91 GER19980814 KLATT, Franziska 1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V. Ulsw
92 GER19990715 MEISTER, Yaren 1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V. Ul5w
93 GER19990725 WOLFRAM, Vanessa 1. RSV 1886 Greiz e.V. Ul5w
94 GER19990426 FREUNDEL, Helena MTV 1876 Saalfeld e.V. Ul5w
95 GER19990630 HEINEMANN, Josefine  RSC Jenae.V. Ul5w
96 GER19980706 SCHURIG, Hanne RSC Jenae.V. Uils5w
97 GER19981005 OESER, Joseline SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul5w
98 GER19990220 SELL, Laura SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul5w
99 GER19980915 STIEF, Romy SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul5w
100 GER19991016 LANGE, Mareike SSV Gera 1990 e.V. Ul5w
101 GER19990814 HOFFMANN, Lisa-Marie SV Jena-Zwétzen e.V. Ul5w
102 GER19980227 MATTHES, Lisa-Michelle SV Jena-Zwétzen e.V. Ul5w
103 GER19980416 ROTHE, Lisa-Marie SV Sémmerda e.V. Ul5w

inishims

Radsport Rennorgonisation
Zeitmessung - Ergebnisse
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Meldeliste Communique no. 1
Omnium
Ullm Distanz Strecke
42  Fahrer gemeldet 2 Runden 500 m

. UCI Code

Verein

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

U11m_Omnium_290912.xls / Meldung

GER20020619

GER20020718

GER20020702

GER20021226

GER20021211

GER20030000

GER20020109

GER20020203

GER20030927

GER20031211

GER20020331

GER20030503

GER20021214

NED20030715

GER20020123

GER20020508

GER20020627

Name, Vorname
ADAM, Moritz
KIRSCHE, Nico
KITZIG, Tobias
KUHN, Dennis
LIFKA, Lennart
SCHIRZ, Tom
WEIR, Paul
WOLF, Domenik
NIXDORF, Finn
VERGELDT, Nils
BOHME, Lucas

HOFFMANN, Niclas

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V.

SV Jena-Zwatzen e.V.

ASCHENBRENNER, Jose SV S0mmerda e.V.

GEBHARDT, Philipp
JAHN, Maric
LIER, Jonas

LUTTER, Marius

SV Sémmerda e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt
TSV WT Breitenworbis

TSV WT Breitenworbis
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